CM8562
2A SINK & SOURCE ADJUSTABLE LINEAR REGULATOR
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
 FEATURES
The CM8562 is a low cost linear regulator designed to
provide a desired output voltage or termination voltage for
various applications by converting voltage supplies ranging
from 1V to 6.0V. The desired output voltage could be

3 7 AGND Analog Ground
 8 PGND Power Ground
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature Range Package
CM8562IS -40℃ to 85℃ 8-Pin SOP (S08)
CM8562IN252 -40℃ to 85℃ 5-Lead TO-252 (N252)
CM8562GIS* -40℃ to 85℃ 8-Pin SOP (S08)
CM8562GIN252* -40℃ to 85℃ 5-Lead TO-252 (N252)
*Note : G : Suffix for Pb Free Product
BLOCK DIAGRAM
Current Limit
Thermal